-9mm
Why DivioTec?
DivioTec’s aim is to transcend the
capabilities of the human eye and
deliver an entirely new field of view.
Our integrative skills and our 20
years of industry experience are
constantly driving new innovations.

Operation Temperature -40°C  ~ 50°C(-40° ~122° F)
Weatherproof Protection IP66
Order Information
AIR150-AC-US AC110-220 power input with US power plug
AIR150-AC-EU AC110-220 power input with EU power plug
AIR150-DC12V DC 12V power input
AIR150-AC24V AC 24V power input
Specifications
2018-06-21 released
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © DivioTec Inc. 2018.